
Pos 

 

GTS3 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

Legends 
1 
2 
3 

 

Spec E30 
1 

 

Spec E46 
1 

 

Spec Miata 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

 

Super Touring 6 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

137 
496 
146 
817 

3 
56 
6 

65 

34 

18 
72 
98 
411 
87 
821 
115 
63 
31 
19 
58 
37 
50 
09 
61 
83 

99 
21 
17 
51 
88 
81 
24 
89 

Name 

Lawson Crain 
Brian Beckett 
Bruce Mowry 
Lisa Vaughn Lum ley 

Bobby Pugh 
Bryan Poage 
Bobby Christensen 

Clay Pearce 

Team  Reco rd  Rac ing  

Bill Agha 
Travis Wiley 
Matthew Stretch 
Phillip McCammon 
Carlos Cantu 
Scott Deffebach 
Justin Oakes 
Mark Curlee 
Christopher Shaffer 
Nick Harwood 
Vinnie Baratta 
Charlie Valdez 
Robert Watson 
Everett Evans 
John Price 
David Childress 

T e a m  B la c k  A r m o r  R a c in g  # 2  
Team Garc ia Rac ing 
Ethan Barker 
Sean Teeter 
Brian Benedict 
Mark Kim 
Greg Word 
Kevin Kim 

Class 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Spec E30 

Spec E46 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 

6 
6 
6 

6 

6 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Diff 

6.487 
19.713 
38.958 

0.615 
43.862 

2.187 
2.211 
3.159 
3.414 
7.674 
18.287 
18.881 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4.707 
12.777 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:03.611 
2:05.006 
2:06.505 
2:10.733 

2:14.403 
2:14.261 
2:22.018 

2:19.711 

2:18.902 

2:18.805 
2:18.909 
2:18.983 
2:17.994 
2:18.283 
2:18.481 
2:20.407 
2:20.851 
2:20.600 
2:20.358 
2:21.483 
2:20.964 
2:20.780 
2:20.107 
2:20.932 
2:23.718 

2:11.418 
2:17.262 
2:17.534 
2:26.734 
2:28.098 
2:30.811 
2:30.892 
2:28.551 

Make/Model 

BMW M3 
BMW M3 
BMW 328i 
bmw m3 

Legends Outcast 
6 0 0 - L e g e n d s  3 4  F o r d  C o u p e  
Ford Legends 

BMW 325is 

BMW  330i/Spec E46 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda  Miata 
Mazda Miata 
MAZDA MIATA 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda MX-5 
Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
MAZDA MIATA 
Mazda RX-7 
Mazda 6 
Mazda RX 7 
Mazda RX7 
Mazda RX7 

Car Color 

Red 
BLUE 
Red 
red 

blk 
red-green 
Orange/White 

Red 

black 

Gold 
White/Red 
Blue 
Orange 
Red 
Blue/green 
BLUE 
B la c k /Ye ll o w /R ed  
Blue 
Blue 
Green 
Red 
Green 
Blue 
Blue 

White 
Blue 
WHITE 
Green 
White 
Blue 
White/Blue 
Red 

Member# 

177753 
168376 
168360 
141147 

118341 
131486 
108291 

186458 

2S1078 

135495 
197825 
209340 
165011 
209881 
188909 
188545 
183379 
165742 
184547 
176591 
186691 
188920 
176620 
207554 
209808 

2S132 
2S1316 
209218 
194097 
201644 
122275 
177411 
158529 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/24/2020 9:09:14 PM 

Regional Director - Will Faules 

Event Manager - Marie Adams 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

Margin of Victory 

6.487 

Avg. Speed 

76.998 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.611 

Best Speed 

78.634 

Best Lap by 

137 - Lawson Crain 

 

NASA Texas - Eagles Canyon Raceway 

Blitz - 944 GTS1-3 Legends SE46 SE30 SM 

Race 4 

Race started at 14:08:52 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.700 miles 

8/23/2020 15:05 
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Pos 
9 

 

944 Spec 
1 

No. 
77 

91 

Name 
Travis Satterfield 

Ian Brewer 

Class 
Super Touring 6 

944 Spec 

Laps 

6 

Diff 
6 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:21.455 

Make/Model 
Mazda RX7 

Porsche 944 

Car Color 
Blue 

Yellow 

Member# 
116802 

187389  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/24/2020 9:09:14 PM 

Regional Director - Will Faules 

Event Manager - Marie Adams 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

Margin of Victory 

6.487 

Avg. Speed 

76.998 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.611 

Best Speed 

78.634 

Best Lap by 

137 - Lawson Crain 

 

NASA Texas - Eagles Canyon Raceway 

Blitz - 944 GTS1-3 Legends SE46 SE30 SM 

Race 4 

Race started at 14:08:52 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.700 miles 

8/23/2020 15:05 
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